700A1R5BP150XT
Part Number 700A1R5BP150XT
Manufacturer American Technical Ceramics
Description CAP CER 1.5PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
700A1R5BP150XT Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 700A1R5BP150XT
Manufacturer Part Number 700A1R5BP150XT Category Capacitors
Manufacturer American Technical Ceramics Description CAP CER 1.5PF 150V C0G/NP0
0505
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 150V Tolerance ±0.1pF
Thickness (Max) 0.057" (1.45mm) Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Size / Dimension 0.055" L x 0.055" W (1.40mm x 1.40mm) Series ATC 700A
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0505 (1313 Metric) Other Names 1284-1733-2
700A1R5BP150XT/500
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 9 Weeks
Lead Style - Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Low ESL Failure Rate -
Detailed Description 1.5pF ±0.1pF 150V Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 0505 (1313
Metric) Capacitance 1.5pF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency, Bypass, Decoupling
American Technical Ceramics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 700A1R5BP150XT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 700A1R5BP150XT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
700ADP7B10M2QE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON DPDT 3A 120V E-Switch 500 pcs
700A151JW150XT CAP CER 150PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A121GT150X 700A121GT150X ATC ATC 1000 pcs
700A470JW150XT CAP CER 47PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A6R8CW150XT CAP CER 6.8PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A102KW50XT CAP CER 1000PF 50V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A471JW150XT CAP CER 470PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A102KTN50XT CAP CER 1000PF 50V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700ADP7B10M1QE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON DPDT 3A 120V E-Switch 500 pcs
700ADP7B21M7QE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON DPDT 3A 120V E-Switch 500 pcs
700A102JT50XT CAP CER 1000PF 50V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A180FW150XT 700A180FW150XT ATC ATC 1000 pcs
700A181JW150XT CAP CER 180PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A150JW150XT CAP CER 15PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A621JT150XT CAP CER 620PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 796 pcs
700A560FP150XT CAP CER 56PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A221JW150XT CAP CER 220PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A121JW150XT CAP CER 120PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A820JW150XT CAP CER 82PF 150V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
700A102JW50XT CAP CER 1000PF 50V C0G/NP0 0505 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
700A1R5BP150XT Details PDF